
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 795,20                                  

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 2.254,72                               

26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 62.061,62                             

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 100.319,63                           

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00                             

01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 1.040,00                               

27.721.364/0001-17 BIOXXI 158.810,63                           

32.088.890/0002-02 CLARO TELECOMUNICACOES 135,37                                  

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 2.746,80                               

13.323.440/0001-21

COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS 

MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI 64.215,40                             

60.984.473/0001-00 CONSELHO FEDERAL DE FARMACIA 97,88                                     

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 108.203,18                           

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 5.130,42                               

05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA 67.500,00                             

21.665.935/0001-67 FRATELLO DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA 11.382,00                             

00.360.305/0001-04 FUNDO DE GARANTIA DO TEMPO DE SERVICO - FGTS 76.912,74                             

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                             

28.176.998/0004-41 GOVERNO DO ESTADO DO RIO DE JANEIRO SEDEC/CBMERJ - FUNESOM 10.227,81                             

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 14.275,00                             

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 126.892,31                           

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 99.490,00                             

22.691.550/0001-37 INTERDATA COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI ME 1.043,25                               

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 10.316,90                             

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 1.976,32                               

05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.000,00                             

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 119.191,46                           

42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2.928,00                               

37.141.903/0001-00 MEDBOX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT. HOSPITALAR EIRELI 157.792,00                           

15.810.680/0001-86 MULTIPEL PAPELARIA LTDA EPP 1.237,72                               

09.437.269/0001-04 NEOPRO INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO, IMPORTAÇÃO E EXPORTAÇÃO LTDA 125.000,00                           

41.796.000/0001-27 PESSOA APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 12.841,20                             

03.132.196/0001-66 PLACIDOS COMERCIAL LTDA 1.342,50                               

16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO EIRELI 199,00                                  

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 29.377,92                             

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 309.128,54                           

30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO 4.550,54                               

69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 35.352,00                             

10.744.404/0001-43 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE INOVACAO LTDA 9.125,97                               

92.753.268/0052-62 STEMAC SA GRUPOS GERADORES 342.340,00                           

33.126.315/0001-39 SUPRIMIX SUPRIMENTOS E EQUIPAMENTOS EIRELI 11.137,50                             

02.558.157/0001-62 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A. 79,98                                     

06.177.615/0001-74 THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO 1.535,70                               

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 26.609,73                             

32.001.675/0001-41 VOIGHT VIGILANCIA E SEGURANCA LTDA 43.265,84                             

86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 124.560,00                           

Mês de Pagamento: ABRIL/2023

CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 795,20                                  

41.153.666/0001-67 AGILIZE DIST PROD DE LIMPEZA EIRELI - M 3.876,36                               

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 68.625,07                             

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 113,28                                  

26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 16.920,70                             

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 91.009,14                             

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00                             

20.811.457/0001-93 BELLA VITA FARMA MANIPULACAO E HOMEOPATIA LTDA ME 675,00                                  

01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 1.040,00                               

27.721.364/0001-17 BIOXXI 230.364,68                           
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66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A. 262,51                                  

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 2.797,20                               

13.323.440/0001-21

COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS 

MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI 6.910,00                               

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 105.623,01                           

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 938,50                                  

21.665.935/0001-67 FRATELLO DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA 16.499,30                             

46.804.447/0002-03 GCL CARRINHOS COMERCIAL E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 5.275,40                               

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                             

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 14.275,00                             

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 128.847,67                           

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 49.990,00                             

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 2.519,40                               

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 10.316,90                             

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 2.640,54                               

05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.000,00                             

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 100.192,34                           

59.844.662/0001-90 LOKTAL MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 1.544,00                               

01.638.657/0001-41 LUC NIL UTILIDADES COMERCIAIS LTDA 8.610,00                               

35.893.775/0001-18 MARIO SEU CHAVEIRO DA BARRA LTDA 540,00                                  

42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2.928,00                               

37.141.903/0001-00 MEDBOX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT. HOSPITALAR EIRELI 61.685,80                             

15.810.680/0001-86 MULTIPEL PAPELARIA LTDA EPP 218,86                                  

45.126.152/0001-73 NATALIA ARAÚJO DA SILVEIRA KLEM 1.329,30                               

16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO EIRELI 1.308,05                               

42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 650,00                                  

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 34.959,09                             

30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO 1.498,50                               

69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 42.894,00                             

10.744.404/0001-43 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE INOVACAO LTDA 14.085,81                             

92.753.268/0052-62 STEMAC SA GRUPOS GERADORES 342.340,00                           

02.558.157/0001-62 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A. 82,95                                     

06.177.615/0001-74 THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO 1.283,50                               

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 30.299,73                             

10.526.585/0001-31 TILIM DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 652,00                                  

25.033.025/0001-12 WEPSERVICE EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA 60.847,36                             

86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 124.560,00                           


